
 
 Page 1 of 1 
 

HSC Assessment Schedule 2022 – 2023 [as at 20/9/2022] 
Term 4 2022 

*Please note: Schedule for Terms 1, 2 and 3 2023 will be published once the whole school timetable is available towards 
the end of Term 4 2022 

Wk Begin. WK Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Mon 10 Oct 
 
 

Fri 14 Oct 

1 10 Oct 2022 
DAY 6 

11 Oct 2022 
DAY 7 

12 Oct 2022 
DAY 1 

13 Oct 2022 
DAY 2 

14 Oct 2022 
DAY 3 

Mon 17 Oct 
 
 
Fri 21 Oct 

2 17 Oct 2022 
DAY 4 

18 Oct 2022 
DAY 5 

19 Oct 2022 
DAY 6 

20 Oct 2022 
DAY 7 
 
 

21 Oct 2022  
DAY 1 

Mon 24 Oct 
 
 
Fri 28 Oct 

3 24 Oct 2022 
DAY 2 

 

25 Oct 2022 
DAY 3 

26 Oct 2022 
DAY 4 

27 Oct 2022 
DAY 5 

 

28 Oct 2022 
DAY 6 

Mon 31 Oct 
 
 
Fri 4 Nov 

4 31 Oct 2022 
DAY 7 

1 Nov 2022 
DAY 1 

2 Nov 2022 
DAY 2 

3 Nov 2022 
DAY 3 

4 Nov 2022 
DAY 4 

Mon 7 Nov 
 
 
 
Fri 11 Nov 

5 7 Nov 2022 
DAY 5 
 

8 Nov 2022 
DAY 6 

9 Nov 2022 
DAY 7 

10 Nov 2022 
DAY 1 

11 Nov 2022 
DAY 2 

Mon 14 Nov 
 
 
 
Fri 18 Nov 

6 14 Nov 2022 
DAY 3 

15 Nov 2022 
DAY 4 

16 Nov 2022 
DAY 5 
 
 

17 Nov 2022 
DAY 6 

18 Nov 2022 
DAY 7 

Mon 21 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 25 Nov 

7 21 Nov 2022 
DAY 1 
11FOT1 Period 3 – Prac 
Task 
11FOT2 Period 2 – Prac 
Task 
Society and Culture 
Task 1 

22 Nov 2022 
DAY 2 

23 Nov 2022 
DAY 3 
11FOT2 / 11FOT1 – Food 
Tech Theory Task 
Society and Culture Task 
1 

24 Nov 2022 
DAY 4 
 

 

25 Nov 2022 
DAY 5 

PDHPE Core 1 – 
Investigation 
P2 11PEH1 (Fitzhugh) L4 
P3 11PEH2 (Rowles) L5 
CAFS – Period 2 IRP 

Mon 28 Nov 
 
 
 
 
Fri 2 Dec 

8 28 Nov 2022 
DAY 6 
Society and Culture 
Task 1 
Dance Task 1 
Visual Arts Task 1 
 

29 Nov 2022 
DAY 7 
Maths Extension 1 Test 1 
Textiles and Design 
Culture and Designer Task 
 

30 Nov 2022 
DAY 1 

1 Dec 2022 
DAY 2 
Engineering Task 1 

2 Dec 2022 
DAY 3 
 

Mon 5 Dec 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 9 Dec 

9 5 Dec 2022 
DAY 4 
Aboriginal Studies Task 1 
Modern History Task 1 
English Advanced Task 1 
English Studies Task 1 
English Standard Task 1 

6 Dec 2022 
DAY 5 
 

7 Dec 2022 

DAY 6 
 

 

8 Dec 2022 
DAY 7 

Marine Studies Practical 
Timber Task 1 
Geography Task 1 
Legal Studies Task 1 
English Ext 2 Task 1 

9 Dec 2022 
DAY 1 
EES Depth Study 
Physics Depth Study 
Ancient History Task 1 
Economics Task 1 
Music Task 1 

Mon 12 Dec 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 16 Dec 

10 12 Dec 2022 
DAY 2 
Biology 12Bio3/12Bio2 
Depth Study 
Maths Advanced Test 1 
Maths Standard 2 Test 1 
Maths Standard 1 
Assignment 1 
Business Studies Task 1 

13 Dec 2022 
DAY 3 
Biology 12Bio1 Depth 
Study 

14 Dec 2022 
DAY 4 
 

15 Dec 2022 
DAY 5 
Maths Extension 2 Test 1 

16 Dec 2022 
DAY 6 
 

Mon 19 Dec 
 
 
 
Fri 23 Dec 

11 19 Dec 2022 
DAY 7 
 
 

20 Dec 2022 
STAFF 
DEVELOPMENT DAY  

21 Dec 2022 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

22 Dec 2022 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

23 Dec 2022 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 


